Career Expo Recruiter List Who Opted In 3-31-22
	Organization Name
	 Full name
	 Email
	Title
	Website
	Position Types

	AGCO -  GSI Group
	Kelly Damery
	kelly.damery@agcocorp.com
	HR Supervisor
	http://www.agcocorp.com
	Full-Time

	Akorn
	Amy Spry
	amy.spry@akorn.com
	Talent Acquisition Partner
	http://www.akorn.com
	Full-Time

	Camelot Care Centers
	Jason Rusher
	jason.rusher@pathways.com
	Staff Training Coordinator
	https://camelotcarecenters.com/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Catholic Charities
	Natasha M.
	mccullick@cc.dio.org
	HR Director
	https://cc.dio.org/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Chicago Police Department
	Marisol Ruiz
	marisol.ruiz@chicagopolice.org
	Police Officer
	http://chicagopolice.org
	Full-Time

	City of Bloomington
	Lindsey Denny
	ldenny@cityblm.org
	Employment Coordinator
	http://www.cityblm.org
	Full-Time, Internship

	CSC Corporation Services Company
	Tom Kabarec
	thomas.kabarec@cscglobal.com
	Operations Manager
	https://www.cscglobal.com/cscglobal/home/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Edward Jones
	Duane Sieren
	duane.sieren@edwardjones.com
	Financial Advisor
	http://www.edwardjones.com/careers
	Full-Time

	Equitable Advisors
	Marsha Borre
	marsha.lowe@equitable.com
	Recruiting Coordinator
	http://www.equitable.com/careers
	Full-Time

	Express Employment Professionals
	Erin Sommer
	erin.sommer@expresspros.com
	Talent Acquisition Manager
	http://www.expresspros.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	Faith Coalition for the Common Good
	Tyshianna Bankhead
	bankhead.tyshianna@gmail.com
	Community Organizer
	https://faithcoalition-il.org/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	Family Guidance Centers, Inc.
	Andrew Kroush
	akroush@fgcinc.org
	Community Outreach
	http://www.fgcinc.org
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Fastenal Company
	Mark Harvey
	mharvey@fastenal.com
	District Manager
	http://www.Fastenal.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Federal Bureau of Prisons - FCI Pekin, Illinois
	Amber J Kurka
	akurka@bop.gov
	AEP Recruitment Program Manager
	http://www.bop.gov
	Full-Time

	Habitat for Humanity of Sangamon County
	Susan Carrigan
	development@habitatsangamon.com
	Outreach Manager
	http://www.habitatsangamon.com
	Internship, Networking Only - No positions at this time

	Heritage Behavioral Health
	Amanda  L Lenz
	LENZA27@YAHOO.COM
	Onboarding Specialist
	https://www.heritagenet.org/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Hospital Sisters Health System (HSHS)
	Benie Kalala
	Benie.Kalala@hshs.org
	Community Sourcing Strategist/Campus Recruiter
	http://www.hshs.org
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Illinois Department of Agriculture
	Krista Lisser
	krista.lisser@illinois.gov
	Public Information Officer
	https://www2.illinois.gov/sites/agr/Pages/default.aspx
	Internship, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	Illinois Department of Corrections
	Brittany Ott
	brittany.ott@illinois.gov
	Agency Recruiting Coordinator
	http://www.illinois.gov/idoc
	Full-Time, Internship

	Illinois Environmental Protection Agency
	Jason C. Thoron
	jason.thoron@illinois.gov
	Human Resources Specialist
	https://www2.illinois.gov/epa/Pages/default.aspx
	Full-Time

	Illinois Office of the Auditor General
	Jim Dahlquist
	jdahlquist@auditor.illinois.gov
	Senior Manager, Training and Recruitment
	http://www.auditor.illinois.gov
	Full-Time, Internship

	Illinois State Board of Education (ISBE)
	Amy Fifer
	afifer@isbe.net
	Sr. Human Resources Specialist
	www.isbe.net
	Full-Time

	Illinois State Police
	Tracy Jean Lillard
	tracy.lillard@illinois.gov
	Sergeant
	http://www.illinoistrooper.com
	Full-Time, Internship

	ImpactLife
	Maggie Wooldridge
	mwooldridg@impactlife.org
	Talent Acquisition Specialist
	http://www.bloodcenter.org
	Full-Time, Part-Time

	JBS
	Lorin Grafton
	lorin.grafton@jbssa.com
	Employment Manager
	http://www.jbssa.com
	Full-Time

	Karmak, Inc.
	Kari Hannah
	khannah@karmak.com
	Senior Recruiter
	www.karmak.com
	Full-Time

	Kemmerer Village
	Janiece Saddoris-Traughber
	jan.traughber@kv.christian.k12.il.us
	Volunteer and Project Manager
	http://kemmerervillage.org
	Full-Time, Internship

	Kerber, Eck & Braeckel LLP
	Brooke Valenti-Jouett
	brookev@kebcpa.com
	HR Manager
	http://www.kebcpa.com
	Full-Time

	Kountry Kids Learning Center
	Sheila Yates
	sheila.yates2017@gmail.com
	Director/Owner
	http://kountrykidslearningcenter.com/berlin-home/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	Lutheran Child and Family Services
	Sabrina Otken
	sabrina_otken@lcfs.org
	Central Region Office Supervisor
	http://www.lcfs.org
	Full-Time, Internship

	Macon Piatt Special Education
	Travis Friedrich
	tfriedrich@dps61.org
	Assistant Director of Special Education
	http://www.mpsed.org
	Full-Time, Internship

	Marine Corps Officer Program
	Shauna Busboom
	shauna.busboom@marines.usmc.mil
	Human Resources Assistance
	http://marineofficer.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Memorial Health
	Tara Heneghan
	heneghan.tara@mhsil.com
	Senior Talent Sourcer
	https://memorial.health/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	MSF&W Consulting
	Laurie King
	lking@msfw.com
	President
	http://www.msfw.com
	Full-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	Nelson's Catering
	Nelson's Catering
	margo@nelsonscatering.com
	Hiring Associate
	http://www.Nelsonscatering.com
	Part-Time

	Northwestern Mutual Financial
	Samantha Paulus
	samantha.paulus@nm.com
	Director of Recruitment and Selection
	https://www.northwesternmutual.com/office/il/springfield/20691934/
	Full-Time, Internship

	NPR Illinois
	Bea Bonner
	bbonn3@uis.edu
	Community Voices Editor
	http://nprillinois.org
	Full-Time, Part-Time

	Office of Employee Services
	Stephanie Ward
	dcfs.employment@illinois.gov
	Human Resources Specialist
	https://www2.illinois.gov/dcfs/Pages/default.aspx
	Full-Time, Internship

	Office of Statewide Pretrial Services
	Sarge Rizvi
	srizvi@illinoiscourts.gov
	Pretrial Services Administrator
	https://www.illinoiscourts.gov/
	Full-Time

	Prairieland FS
	Shelly Juhl
	sjuhl@prlfs.com
	HRIS Technology and Development Manager
	https://www.prairielandfs.com/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal, Partial or Full Commission-Based Opportunities

	Scheels All Sport
	Stephanie Myers
	snmyers@scheels.com
	Human Resources
	http://Scheelssports.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal, Partial or Full Commission-Based Opportunities

	Sentinel Technologies
	Amy Pelton
	apelton@sentinel.com
	Recruiting Solutions Manager
	http://www.sentinel.com
	Full-Time, Internship

	Sherwin Williams
	Brooke Rebecca
	brooke.rebecca@sherwin.com
	Talent Acquisition Specialist
	https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home
	Full-Time, Part-Time

	Sikich LLP
	Annalenna Baez
	annalenna.baez@sikich.com
	Campus Lead
	http://www.sikich.com
	Full-Time, Internship

	SIU Medicine
	Kimberly Kinsell
	kkinsell@siumed.edu
	HR Associate
	http://www.siumed.edu/careers
	Full-Time

	Springfield Public Schools District 186
	Jamar Scott
	jdscott@sps186.org
	Chief Equity & School Improvement Officer
	http://www.sps186.com
	Full-Time

	Springfield South Menards
	Karie Loving
	sprfhr@menards.com
	Human Resources Coordinator
	http://www.menards.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	Springfield Urban League
	Debra Hereford
	dhereford@springfieldul.org
	A.C.E. Coordinator
	http://illinoisenergyefficiencyjob.com
	Full-Time, Internship

	SSM Health
	Amanda Brosius
	amanda.brosius@ssmhealth.com
	Senior Recruiter
	https://www.ssmhealth.com/
	Full-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	St. Louis County Police Department
	Kimberly Haus
	khaus@stlouiscountymo.gov
	Police Officer - Recruiter
	http://www.stlouisco.com/police/
	Full-Time, Internship

	State of Illinois - Central Management Services
	Barbara McDonald
	barbara.mcdonald@illinois.gov
	Human Resources Specialist
	http://www2.illinois.gov/cms/Pages/default.aspx
	Full-Time, Internship

	Sylvan Learning Center
	Vanessa Ross
	vanessa@springfieldsylvan.com
	Co-Owner
	https://www.sylvanlearning.com/
	Full-Time, Part-Time

	SYNERGY HomeCare of Central Illinois
	Shelby Webber
	shelbywebber@synergyhomecare.com
	Personnel Manager
	http://synergyhomecare.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal

	Sysco Central Illinois, Inc.
	Staci Fairchild
	staci.fairchild@sysco.com
	HR Manager
	http://www.sysco.com
	Full-Time

	Techminds Group Llc
	Arvind Kumar Koti
	sai@techmindsllc.com
	IT Manager
	http://www.techmindsllc.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Internship

	 U.S Department of Labor
	Jim Yochim
	yochim.james@dol.gov
	District Director
	http://www.dol.gov
	Full-Time

	United States Army
	Joseph Weibring
	joseph.a.weibring.mil@army.mil
	Recruiter
	http://goarmy.com
	Full-Time, Part-Time

	UIS, Office of Human Resources
	Amber Fosdyck
	afosd2@uis.edu
	Human Resource Representative
	https://jobs.uis.edu/
	Full-Time, Part-Time, Temporary/Summer/Seasonal, Partial or Full Commission-Based Opportunities

	UIS, Office of Graduate Intern Programs
	Myra Kaufman
	mkauf5@uis.edu
	Assistant Director
	http://www.uis.edu/graduateinternprograms/gpsi/
	Internship

	Waste Management
	George Clay
	geowinger@yahoo.com
	Professional Talent Advisor
	https://careers.wm.com/frontlineoperations/us/en/job/
	Full-Time

	WISCONSIN BADGER CAMP
	Austin Rist
	austinrist@yahoo.com
	Program Director
	http://www.badgercamp.org/
	Temporary/Summer/Seasonal



